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Institution Name (Code] : Gramodyogik Shikshan Mandal's Marathwada Institute of Technology, Aurangabad[2224] 

List of admitted candidates to First Year Post SSC Diploma Technical Courses in Engineering/Technology Admissions 2023-2024 
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Application ID 

DEN23215252 

DEN23155724 
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DEN23149779 

DEN23101201 
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DEN23164238 

DEN23104317 
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DEN23232378 
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Candidate Name 

SOLANKE SHRAVANI RAMESH 

JOSHI SHANTANU GANESHRAO 

SALUNKE KALYANI KRUSHNA 

Institute Level Final Merit List 2023 

DALAL ZOHEB SHAHZAD 

SEWALKAR ADITYA VIJAY 

QUAZI MOHAMMED SAEED UL HAQUE 
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SABIR MOHAMMED AFFAN MOHD ABDUL 
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MORE SAI UMESH 
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SHAIKH FUZIL JAMEEL 

SYED ZOHAN KALEEM 

JOSHI SANIKET SANTOSH 

ZALWAR GOPAL RAJESH 

PATHADE OMKAR SANTOSH 

SUTAWANE SHARVARI VIRENDRA 
DAHIHANDE YASH BADRINATH 

SAWANT ABHIJEET GANESH 

|MAGAR SNEHAL GANESH 

|ACHALKHAM PRACHI ANIL 
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Merit 

Marks 

74.00% 

71.60% 

70.40% 

69.80% 

69.20% 

69.00% 

68.40% 

65.86% 

60.80% 

60.40% 

60.17% 
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55.80% 

55.60% 

52.60% 

46.00% 

Application ID 

DEN23187609 

DEN23172461 

DEN23117052 

DEN23129035 

DEN23171349 

DEN23102417 

DEN23198576 

DEN23151991 

DEN23170011 

DEN23181577 

DEN23122699 

DEN23190830 

DEN23106558 

DEN23139842 

DEN23227340 

DEN23138559 

Candidate Name 

KHAN EZHAN AZMAT KHAN 

JADHAV ADITYA APPASAHEB 

CHONDHEKAR TANVI PRAKASH 
SOHAM PRAVINKUMAR DHARAMKAR 

ARNAV SANDEEP LASURKAR 

SARTHAK MAHAJAN 

sURYAWANSHI SAURABH SACHIN 

SHOURYA AGRAWAL 

HARSHVARDHAN PRAMOD DESHMUKH 

GOTE SHYAM BHAIRAVNATH 

ATHARVA KULKARNI 

RODGE SAINATH SHIVAJI 

HIMANI PRASHANT BHAMARE 

KEYUR SANJEEV SARAF 

NARODE SANJAY VINOD 

KHILLARI ADITYARAJ LAXMAN 

olyte, 
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